UVShield Price Schedule    Effective 01.18.01
UVShield     Color   Wavelength    Optical Density   %VLT Price Per Pair Ordering Information
• UVShields meet ANSI
Z136.1 laser protection
standards and Z87.1 impact
standards.
• Order by mail, phone or fax
• Phone hours:  9  to 5 EST

si
on
Ordering Information
• UVShields meet ANSI
Z136.1 laser protection
standards and Z87.1 impact
standards.
• Order by mail, phone or fax
• Phone hours:  9  to 5 EST
• F.O.B South Lyon,
Michigan
• Terms: Net 30 days
• Custom imprinting available
• Transmission and optical
density graphs on request
• Quantity pricing available
• Orders shipped UPS
Made in the U.S.A.
To Order:
1.800.521.9746
U.S.A. & Canada
734.769.5565
734.769.1708 Fax
NoIR Laser Co., L.L.C.
P.O. Box 159
6155 Pontiac Trail
South Lyon, MI 48178
U.S.A.
Specializing in Custom
Frequency Absorption
Filters
All filters are available as 72 mm
and 75 mm lens blanks. Pediatric
patient styles are also available.
STYLE CODE:
300 – Wrap-Around
700 – Medium Fitover
900 – Large Fitover
#60 – Softie Goggle
#32 – Adjustable Spectacle
#30 – Framed Wrap-Around
#31 – Medium Framed Fitover
#39 – Large Framed Fitover
UVShield                 Wavelength    Optical Density   %VLT Price Per Pair
 3
Ordering Information
• UVShields meet ANSI
Z136.1 laser protection
standards and Z87.1 impact
standards.
• Order by mail, phone or fax
• Phone hours:  9  to 5 EST
• F.O.B South Lyon,
Michigan
• Terms: Net 30 days
• Custom imprinting available
• Transmission and optical
density graphs on request
• Quantity pricing available
• Orders shipped UPS
Made in the U.S.A.
To Order:
1.800.521.9746
U.S.A. & Canada
734.769.5565
734.769.1708 Fax
NoIR Laser Co., L.L.C.
P.O. Box 159
6155 Pontiac Trail
South Lyon, MI 48178
U.S.A.
Specializing in Custom
Frequency Absorption
Filters
All filters are available as 72 mm
and 75 mm lens blanks. Pediatric
patient styles are also available.
STYLE CODE:
300 – Wrap-Around
700 – Medium Fitover
900 – Large Fitover
#60 – Softie Goggle
#32 – Adjustable Spectacle
#30 – Framed Wrap-Around
#31 – Medium Framed Fitover
#39 – Large Framed Fitover
Filter-5032    Yellow 190-487nm   2+ 45%
S5032, U5032, L5032        $16.00
45032#30, 31, 32, 33, 39, 60       $25.00
Filter-5032
0
25
50
75
100
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Wavelength (nm)
%
 T
ra
ns
m
is
si
on
Filter-60    Orange 190-534nm   2+ 46%
S60, U60, L60        $16.00
460#30, 31, 32, 33, 39, 60       $25.00
Filter-60
0
25
50
75
100
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

UVShield                 Wavelength    Optical Density   %VLT Price Per Pair
 4
Ordering Information
• UVShields meet ANSI
Z136.1 laser protection
standards and Z87.1 impact
standards.
• Order by mail, phone or fax
• Phone hours:  9  to 5 EST
• F.O.B South Lyon,
Michigan
• Terms: Net 30 days
• Custom imprinting available
• Transmission and optical
density graphs on request
• Quantity pricing available
• Orders shipped UPS
Made in the U.S.A.
To Order:
1.800.521.9746
U.S.A. & Canada
734.769.5565
734.769.1708 Fax
NoIR Laser Co., L.L.C.
P.O. Box 159
6155 Pontiac Trail
South Lyon, MI 48178
U.S.A.
Specializing in Custom
Frequency Absorption
Filters
All filters are available as 72 mm
and 75 mm lens blanks. Pediatric
patient styles are also available.
STYLE CODE:
300 – Wrap-Around
700 – Medium Fitover
900 – Large Fitover
#60 – Softie Goggle
#32 – Adjustable Spectacle
#30 – Framed Wrap-Around
#31 – Medium Framed Fitover
#39 – Large Framed Fitover
Filter-92    Red 190-593nm   2+ 8.6%
S92, U92, L92        $20.00
492#30, 31, 32, 33, 39, 60       $34.00
Filter-92
0
25
50
75
100
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Wavelength (nm)
%
 T
ra
ns
m
is
si
on
Filter-90    Red 190-583nm   2+ 14%
S90, U90, L90        $20.00
490#30, 31, 32, 33, 39, 60       $34.00
Filter-90
0
25
50
75
100
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000